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SLIMRECT - 02/03

Espesor 6 mm
Thickness 6 mm
épaisseur 6 mm
Stärke 6 mm

CO2 C    2
- 40% 

PRODUCTO RESPETUOSO CON EL MEDIO AMBIENTE:
• REDUCE LAS EMISIONES DE CO2 EN LA ATMÓSFERA EN UN 40% 

• REDUCE UN  50% LA GENERACIÓN DE RESIDUOS
• CERTIFICADO POR AENOR

ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY PRODUCT:
• REDUCES CO2 EMISSIONS IN THE ATMOSPHERE BY 40% 

• REDUCES WASTE GENERATION BY 50% 
• ENVIRONMENTAL STATEMENT AUDITED BY AENOR

PRODUIT RESPECTUEUX DE L’ENVIRONNEMENT:
• RÉDUIT LES ÉMISSIONS DE CO2 DANS L’ATMOSPHÈRE DE 40% 

• RÉDUIT LA PRODUCTION DE DÉCHETS DE 50% 
• DÉCLARATION ENVIRONNEMENTABLE AUDITÉE PAR AENOR

UMWELTFREUNDLICHES PRODUKT:

• SENKT UM 40% DIE CO2 AUSSTÖßE IN DER ATMOSPHÄRE
• REDUZIERT 50% DIE ABFALLERZEUGUNG

• AENOR GEPRÜFTE UMWELTERKLÄRUNG
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SLIMRECT - 06/07

Ageless Gris 100x100cm 6mm
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Ageless Blanco 100x260cm / 100x100cm / 50x100 cm 6mm Ageless Perla 100x260cm / 100x100cm / 50x100 cm 6mm

SLIMRECT - 08/09

Ageless Perla 50x100cm 6mm
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Calacatta White Matt 100x260cm 6mm Calacatta White Matt 100x100cm 6mm



Calacatta Matt [ZOOM]
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Calacatta Polished [ZOOM]
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6mm 6mm

Calacatta White Matt 100x260cm / 100x100cm / 50x100 cm 6mm Calacatta White Polished 100x260cm / 100x100cm / 50x100 cm 6mm

BA

Book Match Matt A y B 100x260cm 6mm

Book Match Polished A y B 100x260cm 6mm

SLIMRECT - 12/13

Calacatta White Polished 100x100cm 6mm Calacatta White Polished 100x100cm 6mm
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Calacatta White Matt / Calacatta Branches White Matt SLIMRECT 25x65 cm Calacatta White Matt 45x45 cm 



 

Calacatta [ZOOM]

Calacatta White Matt Rect 59x59cm

Calacatta White Matt 45x45cm

Calacatta Branches White Matt SLIMRECT 25x65cmCalacatta White Matt SLIMRECT 25x65cm

Calacatta Kite White Matt SLIMRECT 25x65cmDecor Hexa White Matt 25x65cm

25x65

PAVIMENTO
FLOOR

P52

Calacatta Branches [ZOOM]

SLIMRECT - 16/17

Calacatta Kite White Matt / Calacatta White Matt SLIMRECT 25x65 cm Avantgarde Gris Rect 20x120 cm



Calacatta [ZOOM]
Calacatta White SLIMRECT 25x65cm

Calacatta Kite White 25x65cm

25x65

Taco Delicius White 10x15cm P31

Moldura Delicius White 3x25cm P18

Listelo Delicius White 7x25cm P30

Zócalo Delicius White 15x25cm P49

Calacatta Kite [ZOOM]

SLIMRECT - 18/19

Calacatta White SLIMRECT 25x65 cm
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Expression Marfil 100x260cm 6mm Expression Marfil 100x100cm 6mm
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Expression Blanco 100x260cm / 100x100cm / 50x100 cm 6mm Expression Perla 100x260cm / 100x100cm / 50x100 cm 6mm
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SLIMRECT - 24/25

Expression Perla / Expression Titanio SLIMRECT 25x65 cm Expression Titanio Rect. 59x59 cm



Expression [ZOOM]

25x65

Expression Blanco SLIMRECT 25x65cm 

Expression Perla SLIMRECT 25x65cm 

Expression Titanio SLIMRECT 25x65cm 

Expression Marfil SLIMRECT 25x65cm 

Expression Wheat Blanco SLIMRECT 25x65cm 

Expression Wheat Perla SLIMRECT 25x65cm 

Expression Wheat Titanio SLIMRECT 25x65cm 

Expression Wheat Marfil SLIMRECT 25x65cm 

PAVIMENTO
FLOOR
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Decor Zeta Blanco 25x65cm P42 Decor Zeta Perla 25x65cm P42 Decor Zeta Marfil 25x65cm P42

Expression Blanco Rect. 59x59cm 

Expression Blanco Lappato Rect. 59x59cm 

Expression Perla Rect. 59x59cm 

Expression Perla Lappato Rect. 59x59cm 

Expression Marfil Rect. 59x59cm 

Expression Marfil Lappato Rect. 59x59cm 

Expression Titanio Rect. 59x59cm 

Expression Titanio Lappato Rect. 59x59cm 

Expression Wheat [ZOOM]
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Expression Marfil / Expression Wheat Marfil SLIMRECT 25x65 cm Expression Marfil Rect 59x59 cm
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Vulcano Grey 100x260cm 6mm Calacatta White Polished 100x100cm 6mm
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Vulcano White 100x260cm / 100x100cm / 50x100 cm 6mm Vulcano Pearl 100x260cm / 100x100cm / 50x100 cm 6mm

SLIMRECT - 32/33

10
0x

26
0

100x100

50x100
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Vulcano White / Vulcano Grey 100x260cm 6mm
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Vulcano White 100x100cm 6mm



      

SLIMRECT - 34/35

Vulcano White / Vulcano Grey SLIMRECT 29x89 cm / Decor Arrows White 29x89 cm. Vulcano Grey Rect. 59x59 cm



Vulcano [ZOOM]

29x89

Vulcano White SLIMRECT 29x89cm 

Vulcano Pearl SLIMRECT 29x89cm 

Vulcano Ivory SLIMRECT 29x89cm 

Vulcano Grey SLIMRECT 29x89cm 

Vulcano Wall White SLIMRECT 29x89cm 

Vulcano Wall Pearl SLIMRECT 29x89cm 

Vulcano Wall Ivory SLIMRECT 29x89cm 

Vulcano Wall Grey SLIMRECT 29x89cm 
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Decor Arrows White 29x89cm P55

Decor Arrows Pearl 29x89cm P55

Decor Arrows Ivory 29x89cm P55

Decor Enigmus Multicolor Mate 20x21cm P24

P24

Decor Enigmus Perla Mate 20x21cm P24

P24

Decor Enigmus Perla Brillo 20x21cm P24

Listelo Steel Mate 1x89cm P11

 

PAVIMENTO
FLOOR

Vulcano Pearl Rect. 59x59cm 

Vulcano Pearl Ant. Rect. 59x59cm

Vulcano Ivory Rect. 59x59cm 

Vulcano Ivory Ant. Rect. 59x59cm

Vulcano Grey Rect. 59x59cm 

Vulcano Grey Ant. Rect. 59x59cm

Mosaico Vulcano Pearl 
30x30cm

Mosaico Vulcano Ivory 
30x30cm

Mosaico Vulcano Grey 
30x30cm

Listelo Steel Brillo 1x89cm P11

Vulcano Wall [ZOOM]
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Vulcano Ivory / Vulcano Wall Ivory SLIMRECT 29x89 cm. Vulcano Ivory Rect. 59x59 cm



      

Art Nouveau Perla / Art Nouveau Panier Perla SLIMRECT 40x120 cm Brooklyn Gris Rect. 75x150 cm

SLIMRECT - 40/41



Art Nouveau Panier [ZOOM]

Art Nouveau [ZOOM]
Art Nouveau Blanco SLIMRECT 40x120cm

40x120

Art Nouveau Perla SLIMRECT 40x120cm

Art Nouveau Panier Blanco SLIMRECT 40x120cm

Art Nouveau Panier Perla SLIMRECT 40x120cm

Art Nouveau Blanco / Art Nouveau Panier Blanco SLIMRECT 40x120 cm Brooklyn Beige Rect. 75x75 cm

SLIMRECT - 42/43



      

Chalk White SLIMRECT / Chalk Pop White SLIMRECT 40x120 cm Genuine Natural Rect. 20x120 cm

SLIMRECT - 44/45



Chalk Pop [ZOOM]

Chalk White [ZOOM]
Chalk White SLIMRECT 40x120cm

40x120

Chalk Line White SLIMRECT 40x120cm

Chalk Pop White SLIMRECT 40x120cm

SLIMRECT - 46/47

Chalk White / Chalk Line White SLIMRECT 40x120 cm Queens Grey Rect. 75x75 cm



      

Iceberg Blanco Brillo / Iceberg Cubic Blanco Brillo SLIMRECT 40x120 cm Brooklyn Beige Rect. 75x75 cm

SLIMRECT - 48/49



Iceberg Cubic [ZOOM]

Iceberg [ZOOM]
Iceberg Blanco Mate SLIMRECT 40x120cm

40x120

Iceberg Blanco Brillo SLIMRECT 40x120cm

Iceberg Cubic Blanco Mate SLIMRECT 40x120cm

Iceberg Cubic Blanco Brillo SLIMRECT 40x120cm

Iceberg Blanco Mate / Iceberg Cubic Blanco Mate SLIMRECT 40x120 cm Brooklyn Gris Rect. 75x75 cm

SLIMRECT - 50/51



      

Orbit Blanco Mate SLIMRECT 40x120 cm Genuine Natural Rect. 20x120 cm

SLIMRECT - 52/53



Orbit [ZOOM]

Orbit [ZOOM]
Orbit Blanco Mate SLIMRECT 40x120cm

40x120

Orbit Blanco Brillo SLIMRECT 40x120cm

SLIMRECT - 54/55

Orbit Blanco Mate SLIMRECT 40x120 cm



      

Tanzania Lindi Natural SLIMRECT 40x120 cm / Sandstone Dark Rect. 75x150 cm.

SLIMRECT - 56/57



Tanzania Lindi White SLIMRECT 40x120cm

40x120

Tanzania Lindi Natural SLIMRECT 40x120cm

Tanzania Makat SLIMRECT 40x120cm

Tanzania Lindi Honey SLIMRECT 40x120cm

Tanzania Lindi [ZOOM]

SLIMRECT - 58/59

Tanzania Lindi White SLIMRECT 40x120cm. Sandstone Grey Rect. 75x75 cm

Decor Arusha SLIMRECT 40x120cm

P63

P63



40
x
12

0

Tanzania Lindi Honey / Chalk White  SLIMRECT 40x120cm. Tanzania Honey Rect. 20x120 cm

SLIMRECT - 60/61

Tanzania Lindi Natural / Decor Arusha  SLIMRECT 40x120cm. / Sandstone Dark 75x150 Rect. Tanzania Natural Rect. 20x120 cm
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Weser Perla / Weser Loop Perla SLIMRECT 40x120 cm Genuine Ash Rect. 20x120 cm



Weser [ZOOM]

Weser Perla SLIMRECT 40x120cm

40x120

Weser Loop SLIMRECT 40x120cm

Weser Marfil SLIMRECT 40x120cm

Weser Loop Marfil SLIMRECT 40x120cm

Decor Galaxy Weser Perla SLIMRECT 40x120cm Decor Galaxy Weser Marfil SLIMRECT 40x120cmP62 P62

Weser Loop [ZOOM]

SLIMRECT - 64/65

Weser Marfil / Weser Loop Marfil / Decor Galaxy Weser Marfil  SLIMRECT 40x120cm. Genuine Natural Rect. 20x120 cm
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Bianco Lasa Matt Rect. 59x59 cmBianco Lasa Matt / Bianco Lasa Tress Matt SLIMRECT 29x89 cm 



Bianco Lasa [ZOOM]

Bianco Lasa Matt SLIMRECT 29x89cm 

29x89

Bianco Lasa Tress Matt SLIMRECT 29x89cm 

 

PAVIMENTO
FLOOR

Bianco Lasa Matt Rect. 59x59cm 

Listelo Steel Mate 1x89cm P11

Listelo Steel Brillo 1x89cm P11

Decor Enigmus Perla Mate 20x21cm P24

P24

Mosaico Bianco Lassa Matt 30x30cm M75

Bianco Lasa Tress [ZOOM]

SLIMRECT - 68/69

Bianco Lasa Matt / Bianco Lasa Tress Matt SLIMRECT 29x89 cm 



      

SLIMRECT - 70/71

Luminor Blanco Mate / Luminor Tress Blanco Mate SLIMRECT 29x89 cm Autumn Beige Rect. 20x120 cm



Luminor [ZOOM]

29x89

Luminor Blanco SLIMRECT 29x89cm 

Luminor Blanco Mate SLIMRECT 29x89cm 

Luminor Perla Mate SLIMRECT 29x89cm 

Luminor Marfil Mate SLIMRECT 29x89cm 

Luminor Panal [ZOOM]
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Luminor Panal Blanco SLIMRECT 29x89cm 

Luminor Panal Blanco Mate SLIMRECT 29x89cm 

Luminor Tress Blanco SLIMRECT 29x89cm 

Luminor Tress Blanco Mate SLIMRECT 29x89cm 

Luminor Panal Perla Mate SLIMRECT 29x89cm Luminor Tress Perla Mate SLIMRECT 29x89cm 

Luminor Panal Marfil Mate SLIMRECT 29x89cm Luminor Tress Marfil Mate SLIMRECT 29x89cm 
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Listelo Steel Mate 1x89cm P11

Decor Enigmus Multicolor Mate 20x21cm P24

P24

Decor Enigmus Perla Mate 20x21cm P24

P24

Decor Enigmus Perla Brillo 20x21cm P24

Decor Rayures Blanco Rect. 29x89cm P55
Decor Rayures Blanco Mate Rect. 29x89 cm. P55

P55 P55

P55

Decor Rayures Perla Mate Rect. 29x89cm P55

Decor Rayures Marfil Mate Rect. 29x89cm P55

Listelo Steel Brillo 1x89cm P11

SLIMRECT - 74/75

Luminor Perla Mate / Luminor Tress Perla Mate SLIMRECT 29x89 cm / Decor Rayures Perla Mate Rect. 29x89 cm Vulcano Grey Rect. 59x59 cm 
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Luminor Marfil Mate / Luminor Panal Marfil Mate SLIMRECT 29x89 cm Eternal Nogal Rect. 20x120 cm 



      

SLIMRECT - 78/79

Queens White / Queens Land White SLIMRECT 29x89 cm  / Decor Queens Multicolor SLIMRECT 29x89 cm. Queens White Rect. 75x75 cm



Queens [ZOOM]

29x89

Queens White SLIMRECT 29x89cm 

Queens Pearl SLIMRECT 29x89cm 

Queens Grey SLIMRECT 29x89cm 

Queens Land White SLIMRECT 29x89cm 

Queens Land Pearl SLIMRECT 29x89cm 

Queens Land Grey SLIMRECT 29x89cm 

Queens Land [ZOOM]
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Decor Queens Multicolor 29x89cm 

 

PAVIMENTO
FLOOR

Queens White Rect. 75x75cm 

Queens White Ant. Rect. 75x75cm

Mosaico Queens White 
30x30cm

Mosaico Queens Pearl 
30x30cm

Mosaico Queens Grey 
30x30cm

Decor Astoria SLIMRECT 29x89cm 

Queens Pearl Rect. 75x75cm 

Queens Pearl Ant. Rect. 75x75cm

Queens Grey Rect. 75x75cm 

Queens Grey Ant. Rect. 75x75cm

Listelo Steel Mate 1x89cm P11

Decor Enigmus Perla Mate 20x21cm P24

P24

Decor Enigmus Perla Brillo 20x21cm P24

Listelo Steel Brillo 1x89cm P11

P55
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Queens Land Pearl / Queens Pearl SLIMRECT 29x89 cm. Queens Pearl Rect. 75x75 cm

SLIMRECT - 82/83

Queens Land Grey / Queens Grey SLIMRECT 29x89 cm. / Decor Astoria SLIMRECT 29x89 cm. Queens Grey Rect. 75x75 cm



      

SLIMRECT - 84/85

Wallstone White / Wallstone Dark / Wallstone Blocks Dark SLIMRECT 29x89 cm. Sandstone Dark Rect. 59x59 cm



Wallstone [ZOOM]

29x89

Wallstone White SLIMRECT 29x89cm 

Wallstone Ivory SLIMRECT 29x89cm 

Wallstone Grey SLIMRECT 29x89cm 

Wallstone Dark SLIMRECT 29x89cm 

Wallstone Blocks White SLIMRECT 29x89cm 

Wallstone Blocks Ivory SLIMRECT 29x89cm 

Wallstone Blocks Grey SLIMRECT 29x89cm 

Wallstone Blocks Dark SLIMRECT 29x89cm  

Wallstone Blocks [ZOOM]

SLIMRECT - 86/87

Decor Primrose SLIMRECT 29x89cm P55

Decor Swinside SLIMRECT 29x89cm P55

Listelo Steel Mate 1x89cm P11

Listelo Steel Brillo 1x89cm P11

Wallstone White / Wallstone Blocks White SLIMRECT 29x89 cm. Sandstone White Rect. 59x59 cm
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Wallstone Ivory / Wallstone Blocks Ivory SLIMRECT 29x89 cm. / Decor Primrose SLIMRECT 29x89 cm. Genuine Natural Rect. 20x120 cmWallstone Grey / Wallstone Blocks Dark SLIMRECT 29x89 cm. / Decor Swinside SLIMRECT 29x89 cm. Sandstone Grey Rect. 59x59 cm



      

SLIMRECT - 90/91

Clarity Blanco Matt / Clarity Taupe Matt / Clarity Kite Blanco Matt / Clarity Hills Taupe Matt SLIMRECT 25x65 cm Vintage Marrón Rect 20x120 cm



Clarity [ZOOM]

25x65

Clarity Taupe Matt SLIMRECT 25x65cm Clarity Marfil Matt SLIMRECT 25x65cmClarity Blanco Matt SLIMRECT 25x65cm 

Clarity Hills Blanco Matt SLIMRECT 25x65cm 

Clarity Kite Blanco Matt SLIMRECT 25x65cm

Clarity Hills Taupe Matt SLIMRECT 25x65cm 

Clariry Kite Taupe Matt SLIMRECT 25x65cm

Clarity Hills Marfil Matt SLIMRECT 25x65cm

Clarity Kite Marfil Matt SLIMRECT 25x65cm 

Decor Polygon Blanco 25x65cm Decor Polygon Marfil 25x65cm 

Decor Paint Blanco 25x65cm

Decor Paint Marfil 25x65cm 

P49P49

P49P49

P52P52
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Clarity Hills [ZOOM]
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Clarity Marfil Matt / Clarity Hills Marfil Matt SLIMRECT 25x65 cm Avantgarde Arce Rect 20x120 cm



Clarity [ZOOM]

25x65

Clarity Blanco SLIMRECT 25x65cm 

Clarity Kite Blanco SLIMRECT 25x65cm

Decor Volant Blanco 25x65cm P42

Decor Enigmus Multicolor Mate 20x21cm P24

P24

Decor Enigmus Perla Mate 20x21cm P24

P24

Decor Enigmus Perla Brillo 20x21cm P24

SLIMRECT - 96/97

Clarity Blanco / Clarity Kite Blanco SLIMRECT 25x65 cm Clarity Kite [ZOOM]



      

SLIMRECT - 98/99

Diverso Perla / Diverso Blanco / Decor Diverso Perla SLIMRECT 25x65 cm Genuine Natural Rect 20x120 cm



Diverso [ZOOM]

25x65

Diverso Blanco SLIMRECT 25x65cm 

Diverso Perla SLIMRECT 25x65cm 

Diverso Azul SLIMRECT 25x65cm 

Divero Rosa SLIMRECT 25x65cm 

Decor Diverso Perla SLIMRECT 25x65cm 

Decor Diverso Azul SLIMRECT 25x65cm 

Decor Divero Rosa SLIMRECT 25x65cm 

Decor Diverso Perla SLIMRECT 25x65cm 

(Nueve diseños aleatorios / Nine random designs)

SLIMRECT - 100/101

Decor Henna Multicolor SLIMRECT 25x65cm P42

P42

Decor Diverso [ZOOM]



25
x
65

Decor Diverso Azul SLIMRECT 25x65cm 

(Nueve diseños aleatorios / Nine random designs)

Decor Diverso Rosa SLIMRECT 25x65cm 

(Nueve diseños aleatorios / Nine random designs)

SLIMRECT - 102/103

Diverso Blanco / Diverso Rosa / Decor Henna Multicolor SLIMRECT 25x65 cm Genuine Ash Rect. 20x120 cm 
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Decor Diverso Rosa / Decor Henna Multicolor SLIMRECT 25x65 cm

SLIMRECT - 104/105

Diverso Blanco / Decor Diverso Azul SLIMRECT 25x65 cm Vulcano Grey Rect 59x59 cm



      

SLIMRECT - 106/107

Frame Marfil / Frame Updown Marfil SLIMRECT 25x65 cm Evoque Nut Rect 20x120 cm



25x65

Frame [ZOOM]

Frame Marfil SLIMRECT 25x65cm Frame Perla SLIMRECT 25x65cmFrame Blanco SLIMRECT 25x65cm

Frame Updown Blanco SLIMRECT 25x65cm Frame Updown Marfil SLIMRECT 25x65cm Frame Updown Perla SLIMRECT 25x65cm 

Taco Frame Blanco 
6x13,5cm

Taco Frame Perla 
6x13,5cm

Taco Frame Marfil 
6x13,5cm 

Zócalo Frame Blanco  
15x25cm

Zócalo Frame Perla  
15x25cm 

Zócalo Frame Marfil 
15x25cm

Listelo Frame Blanco 
7x25cm

Moldura Frame Blanco 
3x25cm 

Listelo Frame Perla 
7x25cm

Moldura Frame Perla
3x25cm

Listelo Frame Marfil 
7x25cm

Moldura Frame Marfil 
3x25cm

P49 P49 P49

P30 P30 P30

P18 P18 P18P29 P29 P29

Decor Volume Marfil 25x65cmDecor Volume Perla 25x65cmDecor Volume Blanco 25x65cm

Decor Alberca Marfil 25x65cmDecor Alberca Perla 25x65cm

PAVIMENTO
FLOOR

Frame Marfil Rect 59x59 cmFrame Perla Rect 59x59 cm
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P52

P42

P52

P52

P42

P52

P52

P42 P42
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Frame Updown [ZOOM]
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SLIMRECT - 100/111

Frame Perla / Frame Blanco / Frame Updown Blanco SLIMRECT 25x65 cm Frame Perla Rect 59x59 cm
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Progress Blanco / Progress Perla / Progress Minimum Perla SLIMRECT 25x65 cm Progress Perla 45x45 cm 



Progress [ZOOM]

25x65

 Progress Marfil SLIMRECT 25x65cm Progress Perla SLIMRECT 25x65cmProgress Blanco SLIMRECT 25x65cm 

Progress Minimum Blanco SLIMRECT 25x65cm Progress Minimum Marfil SLIMRECT 25x65cm Progress Minimum Perla SLIMRECT 25x65cm

Structure Perla SLIMRECT 25x65cm Structure Marfil SLIMRECT 25x65cm 

Decor Mark Perla 25x65cm Decor Mark Marfil 25x65cm 

PAVIMENTO
FLOOR

Decor Alberca Marfil 25x65cm 

Decor Alberca Perla 25x65cm 

P40

P42

P42

P40

P42

P42

Progress Marfil 45x45 cmProgress Perla 45x45 cm
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Progress Minimum [ZOOM]
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SLIMRECT - 116/117

Progress Marfil / Progress Minimum Marfil SLIMRECT 25x65 cm Progress Marfil 45x45 cm



      

SLIMRECT - 118/119

Síntesis Blanco / Síntesis Branches Blanco / Síntesis Branches Perla SLIMRECT 25x65 cm Síntesis Perla 60x60 cm



Síntesis [ZOOM]

225x65

Síntesis Marfil SLIMRECT 25x65cm Síntesis Perla SLIMRECT 25x65cmSíntesis Blanco SLIMRECT 25x65cm 

Síntesis Branches Blanco SLIMRECT 25x65cm Síntesis Branches Marfil SLIMRECT 25x65cm Síntesis Branches Perla SLIMRECT 25x65cm

 

PAVIMENTO
FLOOR

Síntesis Marfil 60x60 cmSíntesis Perla 60x60cm 

Decor Watercolor Marfil 25x65cm 

Decor Watercolor Perla 25x65cm 

Decor Alberca Marfil 25x65cm Decor Alberca Perla 25x65cm

P46

P46

P42P42

P46

P46

P42P42
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Síntesis Branches [ZOOM]
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SLIMRECT - ¡122/123

Síntesis Marfil / Síntesis Branches Marfil SLIMRECT 25x65 cm Síntesis Marfil 60x60 cm 



SLIMRECT - 124/125

GRUPO BIII
REVESTIMIENTO POROSA BLANCA / POROSA BLANCA SLIM 6mm.

ENSAYO NORMA
REQUISITOS 
EN 14411

REQUISITOS 
AZULEV

Características dimensionales / Dimensions / Dimensions / Abmessungen

Longitud y Anchura / Length and width / Longueur et largeur/ Längue und Breite

UNE-EN-ISO 10545-2

Nominal ± 0,5% Nominal ± 0,3%

Grosor / Thickness / Epaisseur/ Stärke Nominal ± 10% Nominal ± 10%

Rectitud de los lados / Straightness of sides / Rectitude des cotes/ Geradlingkeit der Seiten Nominal ± 0,3% Nominal ± 0,2%

Ortogonalidad / Rectangularity / Orthogonalite/ Rechtwinkligkeit Nominal ± 0,5% Nominal ± 0,4%

Planitud de la superficie / Surface Flatness / Planeite de la Surface / Ebenflächigkeit Nominal ± 0,5% Nominal ± 0,3%

Absorción de agua / Water Absortion / Absorption d´eau / Wasseraufnahme UNE-EN-ISO 10545-3 E > 10% E > 10%

Resistencia a la Flexión y Carga de Rotura / Bending Strenght / Résistence à la flexion / Biegefestigkeit

Fuerza de rotura / Breaking Strength / Force de Rupture / Bruchkraft 
UNE-EN-ISO 10545-4

SLIM 6mm Min 200 N SLIM 6mm Min 400 N

Resistencia a la flexión / Bending Strength /  Résistence à la flexion / Biegefestigkeit Min 12 N/mm2 Min 15 N/mm2

Resistencia a la Abrasión Superficial (PEI)/ Resistance to surface abrasion /
Resistance a l’abrasion de surface / Abriebfestigkeit der oberfläche UNE-EN-ISO 10545-7 - -

Resistencia al Choque Térmico / Thermal Shock Resistance /
Resistance au choc Thermiquex / Wärmeschockbeständigkeit UNE-EN-ISO 10545-9 Método Disponible Resiste

Resistencia al Cuarteo / Crazing Resistance /
Resistance de l`email au craquelemnt / Wiederstandsfägigkeit gegen UNE-EN-ISO 10545-11 Exigido Resiste

Resistencia a la Helada / Frost Resistance / Résistance au gel / Frostbeständigkeit UNE-EN-ISO 10545-12 - -

Resistencia Química / Chemical Resistance / Résistance Chimique / Resistenz Gegen Chemische

Productos de limpieza / Household Cleaners /
Produits d’ entretiendomestique / Beständigkeit gegen Haushaltsreinigner

UNE-EN-ISO 10545-13
Min GB Disponible por modelo

Ácidos y Bases de baja concentración / Low Concentrations of Acids and Bases / Acides et bases de 
Faible Concentration / Beständigkeit Gegen Schwache Säuren und Lagen Método Disponible Disponible por modelo

Resistencia al Desgaste / Resistance to Wear / Resistance à L’usure / Abriebfestigkeit Laut UNE 138001 IN - -

Resistencia al Rayado / Tile scratch hardness /
Resistance aux rayures superficielles / Ritzhärte EN 101 - -

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS GENERALES
GENERAL TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS /
CARACTÉRISTIQUES GÉNÉRALES / 
ALLGEMEINE TECHNISCHE DATEN

GRUPO BIa
PORCELÁNICO SLIM 6mm.

ENSAYO NORMA
REQUISITOS 
EN 14411

REQUISITOS 
AZULEV

Características dimensionales / Dimensions / Dimensions / Abmessungen

Longitud y Anchura / Length and width / Longueur et largeur/ Längue und Breite

UNE-EN-ISO 10545-2

Nominal ± 0,6% Nominal ± 0,4%

Grosor / Thickness / Epaisseur/ Stärke Nominal ± 5% Nominal ± 5%

Rectitud de los lados / Straightness of sides / Rectitude des cotes/ Geradlingkeit der Seiten Nominal ± 0,5% Nominal ± 0,3%

Ortogonalidad / Rectangularity / Orthogonalite/ Rechtwinkligkeit Nominal ± 0,5% Nominal ± 0,4%

Planitud de la superficie / Surface Flatness / Planeite de la Surface / Ebenflächigkeit Nominal ± 0,5% Nominal ± 0,3%

Absorción de agua / Water Absortion / Absorption d´eau / Wasseraufnahme UNE-EN-ISO 10545-3 E ≤ 0,5% E ≤ 0,5%

Resistencia a la Flexión y Carga de Rotura / Bending Strenght / Résistence à la flexion / Biegefestigkeit

Fuerza de rotura / Breaking Strength / Force de Rupture / Bruchkraft 
UNE-EN-ISO 10545-4

SLIM 6mm Min 200 N SLIM 6mm Min 400 N

Resistencia a la flexión / Bending Strength /  Résistence à la flexion / Biegefestigkeit Min 12 N/mm2 Min 15 N/mm2

Resistencia a la Abrasión Superficial (PEI)/ Resistance to surface abrasion /
Resistance a l’abrasion de surface / Abriebfestigkeit der oberfläche UNE-EN-ISO 10545-7 - -

Resistencia al Choque Térmico / Thermal Shock Resistance /
Resistance au choc Thermiquex / Wärmeschockbeständigkeit UNE-EN-ISO 10545-9 Método Disponible Resiste

Resistencia al Cuarteo / Crazing Resistance /
Resistance de l`email au craquelemnt / Wiederstandsfägigkeit gegen UNE-EN-ISO 10545-11 Exigido Resiste

Resistencia a la Helada / Frost Resistance / Résistance au gel / Frostbeständigkeit UNE-EN-ISO 10545-12 - -

Resistencia Química / Chemical Resistance / Résistance Chimique / Resistenz Gegen Chemische

Productos de limpieza / Household Cleaners /
Produits d’ entretiendomestique / Beständigkeit gegen Haushaltsreinigner

UNE-EN-ISO 10545-13
Min GB Disponible por modelo

Ácidos y Bases de baja concentración / Low Concentrations of Acids and Bases / Acides et bases de 
Faible Concentration / Beständigkeit Gegen Schwache Säuren und Lagen Método Disponible Disponible por modelo

Resistencia al Desgaste / Resistance to Wear / Resistance à L’usure / Abriebfestigkeit Laut UNE 138001 IN - -

Resistencia al Rayado / Tile scratch hardness /
Resistance aux rayures superficielles / Ritzhärte EN 101 - -

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS GENERALES
GENERAL TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS /
CARACTÉRISTIQUES GÉNÉRALES / 
ALLGEMEINE TECHNISCHE DATEN



Packing

Certificados de Calidad
Quality  Certificate

Iconografía
Symbols

Impresión digital
Digital technology

Rectificado
Rectified

Pasta blanca
White body

Mate
Matt

Slim 
6mm

Porcelánico
Porcelain

Revestimiento
WallTile

*Valores aproximados, puedes consultar los datos exactos en nuestra página web www.azulev.com
*They are approximate values, you can check the exact values   on our website www.azulev.com

Pavimento
Floor

Brillo
Gloss

Media Variación
Medium Variation

Alta Variación
High Variation

Pulido
Polished

Antideslizante
Non-Slip

FORMATO PZAS.
BOX

M2

BOX
KG

BOX
BOX

PALLET
M2

PALLET
KG

BOX

25X65 cm SLIMRECT 9 1,4 17,23* 45 63 775,53*

25X65 cm SLIMRECT RELIEVES 9 1,4 17,23* 45 63 775,53*

29X89 cm SLIMRECT 4 1,036 19,52* 48 49,73 936,87*

29X89 cm SLIMRECT RELIEVES 4 1,036 17,75* 48 49,73 852,34*

40X120 cm SLIMRECT 4 1,920 22,29* 24 46,08 534,99*

40X120 cm SLIMRECT RELIEVES 3 1,440 20,29* 24 34,56 486,95*

75X75 cm Porcelanico 2 2 26,79* 40 45 1071,45*

59X59 cm Porcelanico 3 1,05 24,31* 40 41,9 972,45*

MOSAICO 30x30 cm. 6 0,54 9,536* 60 32,4 572,18*

Este catálogo puede incluir especificaciones inexactas o con errores, los que serán corregidos por AZULEV, S.A.U. tan pronto como sea posible. Los datos contenidos en este catálogo pueden ser incorrectos. AZULEV, S.A.U. no se hace responsable en ningún caso de los daños y perjuicios de cualquier naturaleza que pudieran ocasionarse por el uso 
de este catálogo, a título enunciativo: errores u omisiones en los contenidos. Los productos que se incluyen en este catálogo puede que no estén disponibles para comercializarse en determinadas zonas o países y puede que algunos de los productos no puedan estar disponibles de forma inmediata. AZULEV S.A.U. se reserva el derecho de añadir sin 
previo aviso y en cualquier momento o por cualquier motivo, todas las modificaciones que considere oportunas.

Los colores, datos y descripciones contenidas en este catálogo son orientativas. El aspecto del material podrá variar ligeramente del mostrado en las fotografías. 

This catalogue may include inexact specifications or specifications with errors, which shall be corrected by AZULEV, S.A.U. as soon as possible. The data contained in this catalogue may be incorrect. AZULEV, S.A.U. does not accept responsibility in any circumstances for the damages of any nature that may be caused by the use of this catalogue, by way of example: 
errors or omissions in the contents. The products that are included in this catalogue may not be available to be marketed in certain areas or countries and some of the products may not be available immediately. AZULEV, S.A.U. reserves the right to add, without prior notice and at any time or for any reason, all the modifications that it considers appropriate. 

The colours, details and descriptions contained in this catalogue are indicative. The appearance of the material may vary slightly from that shown in the photographs.

Ce catalogue peut contenir certaines spécifications inexactes ou comportant des erreurs, qui seront corrigées par AZULEV, S.A.U. dans les plus brefs délais. Il se peut que les données contenues dans ce catalogue ne soient pas correctes. AZULEV, S.A.U. ne saurait en aucun cas être tenue responsable des dommages et préjudices de quelque nature que ce 
soit qui pourraient être causés suite à l’utilisation de ce catalogue, à titre énonciatif : erreurs ou omissions dans les contenus. Il est possible que les produits qui figurent dans ce catalogue ne soient pas disponibles pour la commercialisation dans certaines régions ou pays et il se peut que certains des produits ne soient pas disponibles immédiatement. 
AZULEV S.A.U. se réserve le droit d’ajouter sans préavis et à tout moment ou pour quelques raisons que ce soit, toutes les modifications qu’elle estimera opportunes.

Les couleurs, les données et les descriptions contenues dans ce catalogue sont données à titre indicatif. L’aspect du matériel pourra être légèrement différent de celui qui est montré sur les photos.

Dieser Katalog kann ungenaue oder fehlerhafte Spezifikationen enthalten, die von AZULEV, S.A.U. sobald wie möglich korrigiert werden. Die in diesem Katalog enthaltenen Daten sind möglicherweise nicht ganz richtig. AZULEV, S.A.U. haftet in keinem Fall für mögliche Schäden jeglicher Art, die sich durch die Nutzung dieses Katalogs ergeben könnten, 
einschließlich Fehler oder Auslassungen in den Inhalten. Die in diesem Katalog aufgeführten Produkte sind für den Vertrieb in bestimmte Regionen oder Länder eventuell nicht verfügbar; einige können möglicherweise nicht sofort ausgeliefert werden. AZULEV S.A.U. behält sich das Recht vor, jederzeit ohne Vorankündigung und aus jeglichem 
Grund Änderungen nach eigenem Ermessen durchzuführen.

Bei den Farben, Angaben und Beschreibungen in diesem Katalog handelt es sich um Richtwerte. Das tatsächliche Aussehen des Materials kann deshalb von den Fotos leicht abweichen.

SLIMRECT - 126/127

Packing FORMATO  PALLET CAJA CAJA PALLET PALLET 

50X100 cm 6mm   100x125 4 2,00 36 72 
100X100 cm 6mm   102x115 2 2,00 32 64 
100X100 cm 10 mm   102x115 1 1,00 36  36 

 FORMATO  CAJÓN CAJÓN PIEZA PIEZA CAJÓN  

100X260 cm 6mm   110x275 13 38 2,60 33,8

M2

KG.

PZAS.

PZAS.

TIPO CAJAS

M2

M2

M2

Enmallado
Meshed

Baja Variación
Low Variation

Masa coloreada
Coloured body 
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